Kingsdown Crematorium

Memorial Fees
From 1%t January 2026

Swindon Bereavement Services
Kingsdown Crematorium
Kingsdown Road
Swindon
SN25 6DG

Tel: 01793 822259
Email: kingsdowncrematorium@swindon.gov.uk



Entry in the Book of Remembrance
2 lines

5 lines

8 lines

5 Line Entry with flower

5 lines with badge or emblem

8 Line Entry with flower

8 lines with badge or emblem

Black Granite Wall Plaque

Cost of plaque for a period of ten years
Replacement of an existing plaque
Renewal for a further ten years

Vase Block Tablet Plaque

Cost of plague for a period of ten years
Replacement of an existing plagque
Renewal for a further ten years

Large Plaque for a period of ten years (inc. motif)

Large Replacement Plaque (inc. motif)

Flower Room Plaque

Cost of a plaque for a period of ten years

Motif (additional Cost)

Standard Rose Bushes
Five Year Lease

Ten Year Lease

Replacement Plaque

Colour of Plague — Green or Blue
Motif (additional Cost)

£88.00
£139.00
£236.00
£305.00
£336.00
£428.00
£456.00

£357.00
£189.00
£168.00

£470.00
£240.00
£255.00
£560.00
£265.00

£195.00
£25.00

£380.00
£580.00
£185.00
£25.00
£25.00



Ashes Niches (Heart & Book designs)

Cost of niche and plaque on a permanent lease with

80 characters inscription. Book design -
Heart design -

£2430.00
£2200.00

Photo-plaques, pictures and additional lettering are available, price

to be confirmed on application.

Remembrance Plaques (in Tree of Remembrance Area)
Cost of plague for a period of ten years

Replacement of an existing plaque

Colour of plague — Green or Blue

Motif (Additional Cost)

Renewal for a further ten years

Memorial Tree Scheme

A plaque placed by an existing tree
Cost of plague for a period of ten years
Replacement of an existing plaque
Renewal for a further ten years

Replacement black metal plague (original scheme)

Memorial Bench Plaque

(Cemetery and Crematorium Grounds)

A maximum of five plaques will be allowed on a bench.
Cost of plague for a period of ten years

Replacement of an existing plaque

Renewal for a further ten years

All prices are inclusive of VAT and are reviewed annually.

£378.00
£185.00
£25.00
£25.00
£205.00

£750.00
£185.00
£450.00

£70.00

£575.00
£275.00
£205.00



Kingsdown Crematorium & Cemetery
Kingsdown Road
Swindon
Wiltshire
SN25 65G

Tel: 01793 822259

Email: kingsdowncrematorium@swindon.gov.uk
Website: www.swindon.gov.uk
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