

Entry in the Book of Remembrance	
2 lines	£88.00
5 lines	£139.00
8 lines	£236.00
5 Line Entry with flower	£305.00
5 lines with badge or emblem	£336.00
8 Line Entry with flower	£428.00
8 lines with badge or emblem	£456.00
Black Granite Wall Plaque	
Cost of plaque for a period of ten years	£357.00
Replacement of an existing plaque	£189.00
Renewal for a further ten years	£168.00
Vase Block Tablet Plaque	
Cost of plaque for a period of ten years	£470.00
Replacement of an existing plaque	£240.00
Renewal for a further ten years	£255.00
Large Plaque for a period of ten years (inc. motif)	£560.00
Large Replacement Plaque (inc. motif)	£265.00
Flower Room Plaque	C4.0F.00
Cost of a plaque for a period of ten years	£195.00
Motif (additional Cost)	£25.00
Standard Rose Bushes	
Five Year Lease	£380.00
Ten Year Lease	£580.00
Replacement Plaque	£185.00
Colour of Plaque – Green or Blue	£25.00
Motif (additional Cost)	£25.00

### **Ashes Niches (Heart & Book designs)**

Cost of niche and plaque on a permanent lease with

80 characters inscription. Book design - £2430.00

Heart design - £2200.00

Photo-plaques, pictures and additional lettering are available, price to be confirmed on application.

## **Remembrance Plaques (in Tree of Remembrance Area)**

Cost of plaque for a period of ten years	£378.00
Replacement of an existing plaque	£185.00
Colour of plaque – Green or Blue	£25.00
Motif (Additional Cost)	£25.00
Renewal for a further ten years	£205.00

### **Memorial Tree Scheme**

A plaque placed by an existing tree	
Cost of plaque for a period of ten years	

Replacement of an existing plaque £185.00

Renewal for a further ten years £450.00

Replacement black metal plaque (Original Scheme) £70.00

#### **Memorial Bench Plaque**

(Cemetery and Crematorium Grounds)

A maximum of five plaques will be allowed on a bench.

Cost of plaque for a period of ten years	£575.00
Replacement of an existing plaque	£275.00
Renewal for a further ten years	£205.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT and are reviewed annually.

£750.00

# **Kingsdown Crematorium & Cemetery**

Kingsdown Road Swindon Wiltshire SN25 6SG

Tel: 01793 822259

Email: kingsdowncrematorium@swindon.gov.uk

Website: www.swindon.gov.uk